Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
NE Platte 240514 Primary Election_6110

May 14, 2024 Platte County, Nebraska
Statistics TOTAL  Election Early Provisional
Day Voting

Ballots Cast - Total 6,065 4319 1,746 0

Ballots Cast - Republican Party 4,880 3,600 1,280 0

Ballots Cast - Democratic Party 839 488 351 0

Ballots Cast - Libertarian Party 16 12 4 0

Ballots Cast - Legal Marijuana NOW Party 7 6 1 0

Ballots Cast - Nonpartisan 323 213 110 0

Ballots Cast - Blank 14 1 3 0
Election Summary - 05/15/2024 12:17 AM Tof5

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report

NE Platte 240514 Primary Election_6110

May 14, 2024

REP US President
Vote For 1

Nikki Haley
Perry Johnson
Donald J. Trump
Write-In Totals
Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast

REP US Senator 6 YR
Vote For 1

Deb Fischer
Arron Kowalski
Write-In Totals
Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast

REP US Senator 2 YR
Vote For 1

Pete Ricketts
John Glen Weaver
Mac Stevens
Write-In Totals
Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast

REP Congress Dist. 1
Vote For 1

Mike Flood
Michael Connely
Write-In Totals
Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast

REP Supervisors Dist. 4

Vote For 1

Joe Ott

Ron Pfeifer

Write-In Totals
Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast

TOTAL

706
62
3,962
45

45
4,775

TOTAL

3,908
857
13

13
4,778

TOTAL

4,169
407
213

4,797

TOTAL

4,201
603
12

12
4,816

TOTAL

453
368

822

Election
Day
454

40
3,023
29
29
3,546

Election
Day

Election
Day

Election
Day

Election
Day

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Platte County, Nebraska

Early Provisional
Voting
252

22
939
16

16
1,229

o o o o o o

Early Provisional
Voting

Early Provisional
Voting

Early Provisional
Voting

Early Provisional
Voting

Election Summary - 05/15/2024
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

20f5



Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
NE Platte 240514 Primary Election_6110

May 14, 2024 Platte County, Nebraska
REP Supervisors Dist. 6
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early Provisional
Day Voting
Ron Reilly 339
Quelbin M. Izaguirre 120
Steven Jenny 93
Write-In Totals 3
Not Assigned 3
Total Votes Cast 555
DEM US President
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early Provisional
Day Voting
Joseph R. Biden Jr. 585 308 277 0
Dean Phillips 153 105 48 0
Write-In Totals 42 28 14 0
Not Assigned 42 28 14 0
Total Votes Cast 780 441 339 0
DEM US Senator 6 YR
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early Provisional
Day Voting
Write-In Totals 66 36 30 0
Not Assigned 66 36 30 0
Total Votes Cast 66 36 30 0
DEM US Senator 2 YR
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early Provisional
Day Voting
Preston Love Jr. 647 355 292 0
Write-In Totals 17 11 6 0
Not Assigned 17 11 6 0
Total Votes Cast 664 366 298 0
DEM Congress Dist. 1
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early Provisional
Day Voting
Carol Blood 661 359 302 0
Write-In Totals 20 14 6 0
Not Assigned 20 14 6 0
Total Votes Cast 681 373 308 0
Election Summary - 05/15/2024 12:17 AM 3of5

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
NE Platte 240514 Primary Election_6110

May 14, 2024 Platte County, Nebraska
LIB US President
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early Provisional
Day Voting
Charles Ballay 4
Jacob Hornberger 4
Lars Mapstead 0
Chase Russell Oliver 2
Michael Rectenwald 3
Mike ter Maat 0
Write-In Totals 7
Not Assigned 7
Total Votes Cast 20
LIB US Senator 6 YR
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early Provisional
Day Voting
Write-In Totals 10
Not Assigned 10
Total Votes Cast 10
LIB US Senator 2 YR
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early Provisional
Day Voting
Write-In Totals 1 )
Not Assigned 11
Total Votes Cast 11
LIB Congress Dist. 1
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early Provisional
Day Voting
Write-In Totals 11
Not Assigned 11
Total Votes Cast 1
LMN US President
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early Provisional
Day Voting
Write-In Totals 9
Not Assigned 9
Total Votes Cast 9
LMN US Senator 6 YR
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early Provisional
Day Voting
Kenneth Peterson 3
Kerry Eddy 7
Write-In Totals 0
Not Assigned 0
Total Votes Cast 10
Election Summary - 05/15/2024  12:17 AM 40f5

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report

NE Platte 240514 Primary Election_6110

May 14, 2024
LMN US Senator 2 YR
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Write-In Totals
Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast 4
LMN Congress Dist. 1
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Write-In Totals
Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast 4
State BOE Dist 3
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Lisa Schonhoff 3,197
Bill McAllister 1,716
Write-In Totals 32
Not Assigned 32
Total Votes Cast 4,945

University of NE Board of Regents Dist 3

Vote For 1
TOTAL
Jim Scheer 4,556
Write-In Totals 60
Not Assigned 60
Total Votes Cast 4,616
Columbus School Bond
Vote For 1
TOTAL
YES, for such Bonds and tax 1,638
NO, against such Bonds and tax 2,427
Total Votes Cast 4,065
Twin River School Bond
Vote For 1
TOTAL
FOR said bonds and tax 105
AGAINST said bonds and tax 154
Total Votes Cast 259

Election
Day

Election
Day

Election
Day

Election
Day
3,225

47
47
3,272

Election
Day
1,123

1,754
2,877

Election
Day
83

116
199

Early Provisional

Voting

Early Provisional

Voting

Early Provisional

Voting

Early Provisional

Voting
1,331

13
13
1,344

Early Provisional

Voting
515

673
1,188

Early Provisional

Voting
22

38
60

0
0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Platte County, Nebraska

Election Summary - 05/15/2024 12:17 AM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

50f5



