Summary Results Report NE Platte 240514 Primary Election_6110 May 14, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Platte County, Nebraska

Statistics	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Ballots Cast - Total	6,065	4,319	1,746	0
Ballots Cast - Republican Party	4,880	3,600	1,280	0
Ballots Cast - Democratic Party	839	488	351	0
Ballots Cast - Libertarian Party	16	12	4	0
Ballots Cast - Legal Marijuana NOW Party	7	6	1	0
Ballots Cast - Nonpartisan	323	213	110	0
Ballots Cast - Blank	14	11	3	0

REP US President

1/	F 1	
Vote	FOL I	

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Nikki Haley	706	454	252	0
Perry Johnson	62	40	22	0
Donald J. Trump	3,962	3,023	939	0
Write-In Totals	45	29	16	0
Not Assigned	45	29	16	0
Total Votes Cast	4,775	3,546	1,229	0

REP US Senator 6 YR

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Provisional Voting
Deb Fischer	3,908		· otting
Arron Kowalski	857		
Write-In Totals	13		
Not Assigned	13		
Total Votes Cast	4.778		

REP US Senator 2 YR

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Pete Ricketts	4,169			2000 DO 1000 DO
John Glen Weaver	407			
Mac Stevens	213			
Write-In Totals	8			
Not Assigned	8			MO1 18
Total Votes Cast	4,797			

REP Congress Dist. 1

Vote For 1

TOTAL	Election Day	Early Provisional Voting
4,201	•	3
603		
12		
12		
4,816		
	4,201 603 12 12	Day 4,201 603 12

REP Supervisors Dist. 4

	TOTAL	Flection Day	Early Provisional Voting
Joe Ott	453		
Ron Pfeifer	368		
Write-In Totals	1		
Not Assigned	1		
Total Votes Cast	822		

REP Supervisors Dist. 6

Vote	

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Provisional Voting
Ron Reilly	339		
Quelbin M. Izaguirre	120		
Steven Jenny	93		
Write-In Totals	3		
Not Assigned	3		
Total Votes Cast	555		

DEM US President

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Joseph R. Biden Jr.	585	308	277	0
Dean Phillips	153	105	48	0
Write-In Totals	42	28	14	0
Not Assigned	42	28	14	0
Total Votes Cast	780	441	339	0

DEM US Senator 6 YR

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Write-In Totals	66	36	30	0
Not Assigned	66	36	30	0
Total Votes Cast	66	36	30	0

DEM US Senator 2 YR

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Preston Love Jr.	647	355	292	0
Write-In Totals	17	11	6	0
Not Assigned	17	11	6	0
Total Votes Cast	664	366	298	0

DEM Congress Dist. 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Carol Blood	661	359	302	0
Write-In Totals	20	14	6	0
Not Assigned	20	14	6	0
Total Votes Cast	681	373	308	0

LIB US President

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Provisional Voting
Charles Ballay	4	,	3
Jacob Hornberger	4		
Lars Mapstead	0		
Chase Russell Oliver	2		
Michael Rectenwald	3		
Mike ter Maat	0		
Write-In Totals	7		
Not Assigned	7		
Total Votes Cast	20		
LIR IIS Sanatar 6 VD			

LIB US Senator 6 YR

Vote For 1

		TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Write-In Totals		10	-	1	
Not Assigned		10			
Total Votes Cast		10			

LIB US Senator 2 YR

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Provisional Voting
Write-In Totals	11		
Not Assigned	11		
Total Votes Cast	11		

LIB Congress Dist. 1

Vote For 1

			TOTAL	Election Day		Early oting	Provisional
Write-In Totals	2000007-0000		11		~ 000000000		
Not Assigned			11				
Total Votes Cast			11				

LMN US President

Vote For 1

1010 1011	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Provisional Voting
Write-In Totals	9	500.00	
Not Assigned	9		
Total Votes Cast	9		***

LMN US Senator 6 YR

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Provisional Voting
Kenneth Peterson	3		
Kerry Eddy	7		
Write-In Totals	0		
Not Assigned	0		
Total Votes Cast	10		

LMN US Senator 2 YR

Vote	

			TOTAL	Ele	ction Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Write-In Totals			4			-	
Not Assigned			4				
Total Votes Cast			4				

LMN Congress Dist. 1

Vote For 1

		TOTAL	Election Day	Early Provisional Voting
Write-In Totals		4	•	
Not Assigned		4		
Total Votes Cast	900 F 80 F 98	4		

State BOE Dist 3

Inte For 1

Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Lisa Schonhoff	3,197			
Bill McAllister	1,716			
Write-In Totals	32			
Not Assigned	32			
Total Votes Cast	4,945			

University of NE Board of Regents Dist 3

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Jim Scheer	4,556	3,225	1,331	0
Write-In Totals	60	47	13	0
Not Assigned	60	47	13	0
Total Votes Cast	4,616	3,272	1,344	0

Columbus School Bond

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
YES, for such Bonds and tax	1,638	1,123	515	0
NO, against such Bonds and tax	2,427	1,754	673	0
Total Votes Cast	4,065	2,877	1,188	0

Twin River School Bond

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
FOR said bonds and tax	105	83	22	0
AGAINST said bonds and tax	154	116	38	0
Total Votes Cast	259	199	60	0